				DatasheetGO
		IC, Transistor, IGBT, Capacitor
		HD6413003RVF – Microcontroller, QFP 112 Pin
			 Posted on October 30, 2021December 20, 2021 by Diode
HD6413003RVF Information is available here.
Part Number : HD6413003RVF
Function : Microcontroller.
Package : QFP 112 Pin Type
Manufacturer : RENESAS
Pinouts :
Some text files in PDF file :
The H8/3003 is a microcontroller (MCU) that integrates system supporting functions together
with an H8/300H CPU core having an original Hitachi architecture.
The H8/300H CPU has a 32-bit internal architecture with sixteen 16-bit general registers, and a
concise, optimized instruction set designed for speed. It can address a 16-Mbyte linear address
space. Its instruction set is upward-compatible at the object-code level with the H8/300 CPU,
enabling easy porting of software from the H8/300 Series.
The on-chip system supporting functions include RAM, a 16-bit integrated timer unit (ITU), a
programmable timing pattern controller (TPC), a watchdog timer (WDT), a serial communication
interface (SCI), an A/D converter, I/O ports, a direct memory access controller (DMAC), a refresh
controller, and other facilities. Four MCU operating modes offer a choice of data bus width and
address space size.
Features :
• Upward-compatible with the H8/300 CPU at the object-code level
• General-register machine
• Sixteen 16-bit general registers
(also useable as sixteen 8-bit registers or eight 32-bit registers)
• High-speed operation
• Maximum clock rate: 16 MHz
• Add/subtract: 125 ns
• Multiply/divide: 875 ns
[ … ]
HD6413003RVF PDF File
Information related to components
	Controller HD6413003RVF -  - Renesas
PDF
	Controller HD6413003RF -  - Renesas - PDF
		This entry was posted in Semiconductor. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous Post
Next post →
		Blog Search
					Search for:
		Recent Posts
					AN44010A – Brushless Motor Driver IC – SSOP 32 – Panasonic
					30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT – Toshiba
					QCA9533 Dataheet PDF – QCA9533-BL3A Qualcomm
					RJP3049 PDF – 330V, 65A, Renesas IGBT
					BA6688L PDF – Rohm, Servo Motor IC – SIP 12
					L9132 – Power Management System IC – STM
					BA5412 PDF – Dual Power Amplifier – Rohm
					TDG2003AP – Darlington Driver – Toshiba
		Featured Posts
				How to Read Resistor Color Code
	NPN Transistor vs PNP Transistor?
	SRD-05VDC-SL-C – Relay
	HX711 – 24-Bit A/D Converter
	ATmega328P – 8-bit AVR Microcontroller
	28BYJ-48 – Stepper Motor
		Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
		Datasheet search site
				Datasheet39.com
	Datasheetspdf.com
@ DatasheetGo.com  |    Privacy Policy  |   Contact Us  |  Sitemaps :  1 ,  7 ,  15 ,  New